CT Analyzer
Revolution in current transformer testing and calibration
Revolutionary way of CT testing
Current transformers are used for relaying and metering purposes in electrical power systems. They connect the high
power primary side to the protection and metering equipment on the secondary side. Depending on the application they
are used for, current transformers are designed differently.
2
Automated testing procedure

VE000657
Find detailed ordering information and package descriptions on www.omicronenergy.com
Ordering Information
CT Analyzer Packages
Description Ordering No.
Upgrade Standard - Advanced Upgrades Standard Package to Advanced Package VESM0653
IEEE Metering - Advanced Upgrade Upgrades IEEE Metering Test Set to Advanced Package VESM0656
IEEE Protection - Advanced Upgrade Upgrades IEEE Protection Test Set to Advanced Package VESM0654
Package Upgrades
CT Analyzer Standard PackageCT Analyzer Standard Package
11
Description Ordering No.
CT SB2 incl. accessories Switch box for measurements on CTs with up to 6 taps VEHZ0696
Training CT Class 0.5 CT for training purposes. FS 5, ratio = 300:5 VEHZ0643
Calibration CT High-precision CT (class 0.02) for calibration purposes.
Ratios = 2000:1 / 2000:5
VEHZ0649
CT Analyzer Accessories
Description Ordering No.
RemAlyzer Determines the residual magnetism in CTs VESM0657
Software Tool
Class 0.5 CT for training purposes. FS 5, ratio = 300:5
Description Ordering No.
Recalibration of high-precision CT Recalibration of high-precision CT according to